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LEDBeam 100 Parts List

Item

12010217
17030628
18010008
18010016
18010118
18020063
19010346
19010347
19010348
19010349
19010350
19020093
19020094
12010212
13031053-01
13031113
13050112
13051683
16030036
18010008
18010016
18010032
18010056
19530213
99013499-01
14060373-01
11013913-01
11013921
11013926
11030537
11030538
12040037-03

Description

Spacer DIA D6 L15,7 M3

O ring 2,9x1,78

Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10
Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x6,5
Cover of head (plastic)

Cover of arm (plastic)

Cover of arm - inside (plastic)

Cover of base - connectors (plastic)
Cover of base - fan (plastic)

EggCrate Robin 100 LEDBeam (black)
Top Hat Robin 100 LEDBeam (black)
Spacer hexagon SW6 DIA L27,6 M3-M4
PCB RB8021, 12 RGBWW OSTAR
PCB RB2700 Robin 100 LEDBeam L
Terminal end 7600-02/03

Foil insulating "LB 100"

Fan KD1206 PTBX 60x60x25 12V
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x30
Cooler LB 100

LED module - lens Fraen FXCM-34-FSG-0R

LED lens Fraen FXCM-34-FSG-0R
Holder of steppermotor "X"
Stiffener of steppermotor
Toothwheel D40 d14

Grounding of arm of axe "Y" right

Grounding of arm of axe "Y" left
Toothwheel RPP3 D25 d5
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13030761
13031114
16010033
17040812
18010003
18010007
18010016
18010032
18010033
18020009
18050064
11013911-02
11013926
12040037-03
12040106
12050565
12050662
13030761
16010033
17010008
17020037
18010003
18010007
18010073
18010076
18010118
18020009
18050002
18510048
18550003
11010490
12010213
12040100-01
12050563-01

PCB MH-1

PCB RB2710 Robin 100 LEDBeam M
Steppermotor 17HC2001-01N —A
Grounding for holder of steppermotor
Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3
Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5
Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6
Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5

Washer M3 star - countersink

Holder of steppermotor

Toothwheel D40 d14

Toothwheel RPP3 D25 d5

Toothwheel D66 (inner diameter 16)
Holder ball-bearing

Insert of ball bearing

PCB MH-1

Steppermotor 17HC2001-01N —A

Ball bearing 6806-ZZ

Belt 357 RPP3/06

Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3
Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5
Screw socket head cap M4x8

Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x5
Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10
Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5

Washer M4 black

Screw crosswise cup headed M4x25
Washer M4 selflock - brass

Spring ring D46 d32 T1 0,32

Spacer hexagon SW6 L11 M3
Toothwheel D66 (inner diameter 32)
Ring-plastic
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12050564 Screw socket head cap M5x10 (stopper)
12050664 Pivot "X"

12050666 Holder ball-bearing

17010009 Ball bearing 6905-2RS

17020001 Belt 270 RPP3/06

17030005 Lock ring No.:25

17030578 O ring 6x1,5

17050381 Holder of axes with nuts

18010033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
18010063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12
18040003 Nut selflock M5

18040020 Nut selflock M4 silver

18050006 Washer M5 selflock - black

18050007 Washer M5 black

18510267 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x20 brass
99030101 Movement-stop "X"

11013909 Positioning cam

11013910-01 Washer 3mm D16 d8

11013919 Key for axe "Y"

12050565 Holder ball-bearing

12050593 Nut of stopper SW7 M4

12050662 Insert of ball bearing

12050663 Shield-dural

13030822 PCB MH-2

13051408 Spade terminal 4,8

17010008 Ball bearing 6806-ZZ

17040809 Holder of axe "Y" with nuts

17040814 Holder of PCB with nuts

18010010 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14
18010033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6
18010037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10
18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10
18010145 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5

18040001 Nut M4 black
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18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black

18050010 Washer M4 star - black

13051697 Toroid ferrite GTFC 23-11-14

16030063 Fan PAPST 512F 50x50x15/connector L20
17040815 Supporting part of base with nuts
17040817 Front panel with nuts

18010035 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8
18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10
18040022 Nut selflock M3 silver

18050001 Washer M3 black

18510233 Screw countersink inside hexagon M5x16 brass
99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled
12010210 Spacer D6xL.14,5 M3

13031090-03 PCB RB2721-V2 MINI LCD DISPLAY
13031094 PCB RB2730 DMX for Wireless
13050686 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPA-1
13050734 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPB-1
17040816-01 Panel of connectors with nuts

18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8
18010032 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8
18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12
18020002 Screw self-tapping 2,9x9,5

18040005 Nut M3 black

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black

11013933 Holder of cables

12010214 Spacer hexagon SW6 L40 M4-M3
12020139 Spacer D5xd3xL.2,1

13020062 Power Supply CCI LM200A3J33B (24V DC/200W)
13050103 Fuse socket - FGP1

13051718 Foil insulating (power supply) "LB 100"
17030016 Rubber base GF2

17040818-01 Cover of base with nuts

18010054 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10

18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10
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18020021 Screw self-tapping 3,5x13
18050002 Washer M4 black
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